
Wairarapa  
Bus & Train

G
W

/P
T-

G
-2

0/
33

 J
u

ly
 2

02
0

Masterton

Featherston

Carterton

Upper Hutt

Woodside

Waterloo

Petone

Greytown

Wellington

Martinborough

201200

WRL

202 203 204

Thanks for travelling with Metlink.

Connect with Metlink for timetables  
and information about bus, train and ferry 
services in the Wellington region.

metlink.org.nz  
0800 801 700 
info@metlink.org.nz 

 @metlinkwgtn 
  /metlinkonourway 

Printed with mineral-oil-free, soy-based vegetable inks on paper 
produced using Forestry Stewardship Council® (FSC®) certified  
mixed-source pulp that complies with environmentally responsible 
practices and principles. Please recycle and reuse if possible.  
Before taking a printed timetable, check our timetables online  
or use the Metlink commuter app.

Effective from 5 July 2020



200FEATHERSTON 
STATION

Hick
so

n S
t

Harrison St East

W
ak

efi
eld

 St

Bird
woo

d S
tre

et

W
all

ac
e S

tre
etLy

on
 St

re
et

W
ait

e S
tre

et

Cro
ss 

Cre
ek

 Rd

Woodward St East

Revans Street

Brandon St

Bo
un

da
ry

 R
oa

d

D
on

al
d 

St
re

et

W
att

 St
re

et

Jo
hn

sto
n S

tre
et

Harrison St West

Under
hil

l R
oa

d
Fitzherbert Street

 

TO WELLINGTON

TO MARTINBOROUGH

TO GREYTOWN

TO MASTERTON

North Street

Udy S
t

Horto
n

Cotte
r S

t

Balfour

M
or

oa
 P

la
in

 R
d

Oak View

Yule

Church

Loasby

Wakelin

Wood and Kempton St

Ea
st 

Str
ee

t

Ea
st 

Str
ee

t

Main
 St

ree
t

Mas
se

y

Mole 
St

Rea
ding S

tre
et

W
es

t S
tre

et

W
es

t S
tre

et

Main
 St

ree
t

Main
 St

ree
t

Tauherenikau Rd

Kuratawhiti Street

Hospital

McMaster Street

Mahupuku
Jellicœ St

Humphries St

South

Bidwell

Papawai Road

Kem
pton S

tre
et

200GREYTOWN –
MAIN STREET

KURATAWHITI 
STREET

204 WOOD STREET

MASSEY STREET

TO WOODSIDE STATION

TO CARTERTON

HUMPHRIES 
STREET

TO FEATHERSTON

W
hea

tst
one

Kent Street

Belvdere Street

Pembroke

Victoria St

Fisher

WakelinSeddon

KingHoward
Richmond

Hornsby

TasmanRhodes St

Park Road

RexwoodClifton
Costley

Broadway

Brooklyn Road

Dudso
n

Hug
ha

n

Dell
er

Fa
irb

ro
ther

Arm
str

on
g

Dixo
n

W
yn

dh
am

 St

Ta
ve

rn
er 

St

High
 St

re
et

Rutla
nd Road

Lin
co

ln

Ro
ad

Ta
ylo

rAugu
stu

s

Kupe

M
as

so
n

Holloway

Con
noll

ys
 Li

ne

  
CARTERTON 200

CARTERTON 
STATION

TO GREYTOWN

TO MASTERTON
TO FEATHERSTON

New York Street

Princess S
treet

Cork

Sackville
Suez

Regent Street

French

Radium

Naples St

Oxford Street

Dublin Street

M
alcolm

 Street

Daniel Street

Esther Street

Ferry Road

Kitchener Street

Strasbourge St

VeniceDublin

Broadway

Panama

Princess S
treet

Memorial

Square

Ohio

Texas

Ka
ns

as

Jellicoe Street

Robert S
treet

Grey Street Street

Street

Cologne St

W
eld Street

200MARTINBOROUGH

FEATHERSTON ZONE 11

CARTERTON

MASTERTONGREYTOWN

MARTINBOROUGHZONE 13 ZONE 13

ZONE 14ZONE 12

Queen Elizabeth Park

South Belt

Fleet Street

Bledislœ Fr
yb

er
g

Fergusson

Ra
nfu

ly
Yo

rk 
St

Manaia Rd

High
 St

re
et

High Stre
et

Renall Street

Renall Street

College  St

Tararua

M
as

te
rs

W
rig

htBe
nn

in
gt

on

Essex St

Cole St

Cole 
St

Ku
m

m
er

Po
w

na
ll 

St

Co
lo

m
bo

 R
d

Co
lo

m
bo

 R
oa

d

M
ak

or
a 

Ro
ad

N
ga

um
ut

aw
a

N
ga

um
at

aw
a 

Ro
ad

Fr
as

er
 S

t

Waterhouse

Plain Road

Upper

Mary St

Colville St

O
ak

 S
t

Ca
lv

er
th

en
 S

t

Millard Avenue

Kuripuni Street

Q
ue

en
 S

tre
et

Ch
ap

el
 S

tre
et

Ch
ap

el
 S

tre
et

Cornwall St

Po
w

na
ll S

tre
et

Michael Street

D
ix

on
 S

tre
et

Worksop Road

Bannister Street

Church Street

Bentley St

Villa Street

Perry St

Lincoln Road

Hope St

Albert St

Victoria St

Oxford St

Blair

Miro St

O
paki Rd

Third St

O
paki Rd

Totara Roberts R
oad

Keir

Cre
s

Te Ore Ore Road

G
ordon Street

Raglan Street

Kippenberger

French Street

Kitchener Street

W
rigley St

Johnstone St

Ri
ve

r R
oa

d

A KU R A R OA D

Ha
rle

y 
St

re
et

Vivian St
Devon St

Judds RoadMargaret St
Manchester 

Church Street

M
eg

a 
St

or
e

M
anuka Street

Titoki Street

Tankersley Street

Titoki Street

MASTERTON 
SOUTH & EAST

MASTERTON 
WEST

LANSDOWNE

TO CARTERTON,
GREYTOWN & FEATHERSTON

SOLWAYSOLWAY

MASTERTONMASTERTON

200MASTERTON 201

201

202

202

203

203

206

206

ROBERTS ROAD

RIVER ROAD

WAIRARAPA HOSPITALH

YORK STREET

Q
ue

en
   

   
   

 S
tre

et

PANAMA
VILLAGE

WRL

RENALL ST.RENALL ST.

Standard bus routes
Featherston – Masterton/
Martinborough

Mon–Sun 
200

Masterton - West/South/
North/East

Mon–Fri 
206203202201

Woodside - Greytown

Mon–Fri 

Peak & extended bus routes

Bus hub stop Major stop

204

Key



TO FEATHERSTON AND MASTERTON
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  
AND SUNDAY *  

AM PM AM PM

Stops

1779 Martinborough – Town Hall 5:55 6:30 6:55 10:35 3:45 6:10 7:55 10:40 2:40 4:55

1810 Featherston Station (bus stop) arrives 6:20 6:55 7:20 10:58 4:08 6:35 8:15 11:00 3:00 5:15

WRL
Rail connection to 
Wellington

FEAT Featherston Station 6:27 7:02 7:28 11:10 4:18 8:25 5:25

WELL Wellington Station 7:30 8:10 8:31 12:10 5:18 9:25 6:25

WRL
Rail connection  
from Wellington

WELL Wellington Station 8:21 12:45 9:55 6:55

FEAT Featherston Station 9:21 1:45 10:55 7:55

1810 Featherston Station (bus stop) departs 6:55 7:30 9:28 10:58 12:15 1:55 4:08 8:20 11:05 3:05 5:20 8:00

1822 Greytown - Main Street (near 74) 7:15 7:50 9:45 11:15 12:32 2:12 4:25 8:35 11:20 3:20 5:35 8:20

1836 Carterton - Broadway 7:30 8:00 9:55 11:25 12:42 2:22 4:35 8:45 11:30 3:30 5:45

1855 Masterton - Church Street 7:55 8:25 10:15 11:45 1:02 2:42 5:00 9:05 11:50 3:50 6:05

1862 Wairarapa Hospital 10:20 11:50 1:07 2:47 9:10 11:55 3:55 6:10

SH

TO FEATHERSTON AND MARTINBOROUGH
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  
AND SUNDAY *  

AM PM AM PM

Stops

1862 Wairarapa Hospital 12:55 3:45 4:40 10:10 12:30 4:20 7:05

1855 Masterton - Church Street 7:30 8:35 10:10 1:00 3:50 4:45 5:15 10:15 12:35 4:25 7:10

1936 Carterton - Memorial Square 7:50 8:55 10:30 1:20 4:10 5:05 5:35 10:35 12:55 4:45 7:30

1922 Greytown - Main Street (near 73) 8:00 9:05 10:40 1:30 4:20 5:15 5:45 7:55 10:45 1:05 4:55 7:40

1810 Featherston Station (bus stop) arrives 8:20 9:30 11:00 1:55 4:40 5:38 6:05 8:10 11:00 1:20 5:10 7:55

WRL
Rail connection to 
Wellington

FEAT Featherston Station 11:10 8:25 5:25

WELL Wellington Station 12:10 9:25 6:25

WRL
Rail connection  
from Wellington

WELL Wellington Station 8:21 12:45 4:25 5:30 6:18 9:55 6:55

FEAT Featherston Station 9:21 1:45 5:33 6:36 7:22 10:55 7:55

1810 Featherston Station (bus stop) departs 6:30 9:30 1:55 5:38 6:40 7:30 11:05 1:25 5:15 8:00

1900 Martinborough - Kitchener Street (near 14) 6:50 9:50 2:15 5:58 7:00 7:50 11:25 1:45 5:35 8:20

ROUTE INFORMATION 

* Including public holidays

SH On school days connects with school 
routes 309 and 313 at Hadlow School for 
students travelling to Makoura, Chanel 
and Wairarapa Colleges

200

200

TO FEATHERSTON AND MASTERTON
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  
AND SUNDAY *  

AM PM AM PM

Stops

1779 Martinborough – Town Hall 5:55 6:30 6:55 10:35 3:45 6:10 7:55 10:40 2:40 4:55

1810 Featherston Station (bus stop) arrives 6:20 6:55 7:20 10:58 4:08 6:35 8:15 11:00 3:00 5:15

WRL
Rail connection to 
Wellington

FEAT Featherston Station 6:27 7:02 7:28 11:10 4:18 8:25 5:25

WELL Wellington Station 7:30 8:10 8:31 12:10 5:18 9:25 6:25

WRL
Rail connection  
from Wellington

WELL Wellington Station 8:21 12:45 9:55 6:55

FEAT Featherston Station 9:21 1:45 10:55 7:55

1810 Featherston Station (bus stop) departs 6:55 7:30 9:28 10:58 12:15 1:55 4:08 8:20 11:05 3:05 5:20 8:00

1822 Greytown - Main Street (near 74) 7:15 7:50 9:45 11:15 12:32 2:12 4:25 8:35 11:20 3:20 5:35 8:20

1836 Carterton - Broadway 7:30 8:00 9:55 11:25 12:42 2:22 4:35 8:45 11:30 3:30 5:45

1855 Masterton - Church Street 7:55 8:25 10:15 11:45 1:02 2:42 5:00 9:05 11:50 3:50 6:05

1862 Wairarapa Hospital 10:20 11:50 1:07 2:47 9:10 11:55 3:55 6:10

SH

TO FEATHERSTON AND MARTINBOROUGH
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

SATURDAY  
AND SUNDAY *  

AM PM AM PM

Stops

1862 Wairarapa Hospital 12:55 3:45 4:40 10:10 12:30 4:20 7:05

1855 Masterton - Church Street 7:30 8:35 10:10 1:00 3:50 4:45 5:15 10:15 12:35 4:25 7:10

1936 Carterton - Memorial Square 7:50 8:55 10:30 1:20 4:10 5:05 5:35 10:35 12:55 4:45 7:30

1922 Greytown - Main Street (near 73) 8:00 9:05 10:40 1:30 4:20 5:15 5:45 7:55 10:45 1:05 4:55 7:40

1810 Featherston Station (bus stop) arrives 8:20 9:30 11:00 1:55 4:40 5:38 6:05 8:10 11:00 1:20 5:10 7:55

WRL
Rail connection to 
Wellington

FEAT Featherston Station 11:10 8:25 5:25

WELL Wellington Station 12:10 9:25 6:25

WRL
Rail connection  
from Wellington

WELL Wellington Station 8:21 12:45 4:25 5:30 6:18 9:55 6:55

FEAT Featherston Station 9:21 1:45 5:33 6:36 7:22 10:55 7:55

1810 Featherston Station (bus stop) departs 6:30 9:30 1:55 5:38 6:40 7:30 11:05 1:25 5:15 8:00

1900 Martinborough - Kitchener Street (near 14) 6:50 9:50 2:15 5:58 7:00 7:50 11:25 1:45 5:35 8:20

ROUTE INFORMATION 

* Including public holidays

SH On school days connects with school 
routes 309 and 313 at Hadlow School for 
students travelling to Makoura, Chanel 
and Wairarapa Colleges

200

200



MASTERTON WEST
MONDAY TO FRIDAY **

AM PM

Stops

1855 Masterton - Church Street 9:25 11:40 1:45

1890 Panama Village - Ngaumutawa Road 9:33 11:48 1:53

1855 Masterton - Church Street 9:55 12:10 2:15

MASTERTON SOUTH
MONDAY TO FRIDAY **

AM PM

Stops

1855 Masterton - Church Street 9:00 10:45 1:15

1962 York Street at Plunket Street 9:06 10:51 1:21

1855 Masterton - Church Street 9:25 11:10 1:40

MASTERTON NORTH
MONDAY TO FRIDAY **

AM PM

Stops

1855 Masterton - Church Street 9:55 11:10 2:20

1868 Roberts Road at Kandahar Aged Care 10:07 11:22 2:32

1855 Masterton - Church Street 10:25 11:40 2:50

MASTERTON EAST
MONDAY TO FRIDAY **

AM PM

Stops

1855 Masterton - Church Street 10:25 12:10 3:00

1859 River Road at Church Street 10:28 12:13 3:03

1855 Masterton - Church Street 10:35 12:20 3:10

201

203

202

206

ROUTE 
INFORMATION 

** No service on weekends 
and public holidays

TO WOODSIDE STATION
MONDAY TO FRIDAY **

AM PM

Stops

4526 Wood and Kempton Street 5:56 6:30 6:57 10:39 3:47

4520 Kuratawhiti Street at Main Street 5:59 6:33 6:59 10:42 3:49

4510 Massey Street at McMaster Street 6:03 6:37 7:03 10:46 3:53

1922 Greytown - Main Street (near 73) 6:06 6:40 7:06 10:49 3:56

4504 Humphries Street at Main Street 6:08 6:42 7:08 10:51 3:58

4500 Woodside Station (bus stop) 6:13 6:47 7:12 10:56 4:02

WRL
Rail connection to 
Wellington 

WOOD Woodside Station 6:19 6:53 7:20 11:02 4:10

WELL Wellington Station 7:30 8:10 8:31 12:10 5:18

204

TO GREYTOWN
MONDAY TO FRIDAY **

AM PM

Stops

WRL
Rail connection  
from Wellington

WELL Wellington Station 8:21 12:45 4:25 5:30 6:18

WOOD Woodside Station 9:29 1:53 5:42 6:44 7:30

4500 Woodside Station (bus stop) 9:35 2:00 5:45 6:48 7:40

4504 Humphries Street at Main Street 9:40 2:05 5:50 6:53 7:45

1822 Greytown - Main Street (near 74) 9:42 2:07 5:52 6:55 7:47

4510 Massey Street at McMaster Street 9:44 2:09 5:54 6:57 7:49

4520 Kuratawhiti Street at Main Street 9:48 2:13 5:58 7:01 7:53

4526 Wood and Kempton Street 9:50 2:15 6:00 7:03 7:55

204



TO MASTERTON
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

 
Friday 
only

SATURDAY  
& SUNDAY *

AM PM PM AM PM

Stops

WELL Wellington Station 8:21 12:45 4:25 5:30 6:18 10:25 9:55 6:55

PETO Petone Station 8:34 12:58 4:38 5:43 6:31 10:38 10:08 7:08

WATE Waterloo Station 8:40 1:04 4:44 5:49 6:37 10:44 10:14 7:14

UPPE Upper Hutt Station 8:55 1:19 5:03 6:07 6:55 10:59 10:29 7:29

MAYM Maymorn Station 9:02 1:26 5:12 6:15 7:02 11:06 10:36 7:36

FEAT Featherston Station 9:21 1:45 5:33 6:36 7:22 11:25 10:55 7:55

WOOD Woodside Station 9:29 1:53 5:42 6:44 7:30 11:33 11:03 8:03

MATA Matarawa Station 9:34 1:58 5:47 6:49 7:35 11:38 11:08 8:08

CART Carterton Station 9:43 2:07 5:56 6:58 7:44 11:47 11:17 8:17

SOLW Solway Station 9:54 2:18 6:07 7:09 7:55 11:58 11:28 8:28

RENA Renall Street Station 9:58 2:22 6:11 7:13 8:01 12:02 11:32 8:32

MAST Masterton Station 10:01 2:25 6:13 7:15 8:03 12:05 11:35 8:35

TO WELLINGTON
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

 
Friday 
only

SATURDAY  
& SUNDAY *

AM PM PM AM PM

Stops

MAST Masterton Station 5:46 6:20 6:47 10:30 3:38 8:14 7:45 4:45

RENA Renall Street Station 5:49 6:23 6:50 10:33 3:41 8:17 7:48 4:48

SOLW Solway Station 5:53 6:27 6:54 10:37 3:45 8:21 7:52 4:52

CART Carterton Station 6:04 6:38 7:05 10:48 3:56 8:32 8:03 5:03

MATA Matarawa Station 6:14 6:48 7:15 10:57 4:05 8:41 8:12 5:12

WOOD Woodside Station 6:19 6:53 7:20 11:02 4:10 8:46 8:17 5:17

FEAT Featherston Station 6:27 7:02 7:28 11:10 4:18 8:54 8:25 5:25

MAYM Maymorn Station 6:48 7:23 7:49 11:29 4:37 9:13 8:44 5:44

UPPE Upper Hutt Station 6:56 7:32 7:57 11:36 4:44 9:20 8:51 5:51

WATE Waterloo Station 7:12 7:50 8:13 11:51 4:59 9:35 9:06 6:06

PETO Petone Station 7:18 7:58 8:19 11:57 5:05 9:41 9:12 6:12

WELL Wellington Station 7:30 8:10 8:31 12:10 5:18 9:54 9:25 6:25

WRLWRL

* Including public holidays

INFORMATION 
Always ensure you check before you travel. For the most up-to-date information, visit metlink.org.nz,  
call the Metlink Contact Centre on 0800 801 700 or check for posters at your local station.

BUSES REPLACING TRAINS 
Whilst KiwiRail complete key infrastructure improvements and essential track maintenance, Sunday services 
will experience significant changes. For the next few years, it is expected that a high number of Sunday services 
will be replaced by bus. Please ensure you plan ahead as journey times on a bus take longer than a train. 
For more information about bus replacement stop locations go to metlink.org.nz/buses-replacing-trains

HEADING TO GREYTOWN ON THE WEEKEND BY TRAIN?  
Where the service is operated by a train, passengers will need to transfer to a route 200 bus at Featherston. 
Where a train replacement bus is operated, the bus will drop off at Bus Stop 1822 Greytown - Main Street near 74. 

HOLIDAY TIMETABLE INFORMATION  
During the Christmas to New Year holiday period a special holiday timetable will operate.  
This timetable will be available in early December.

ROUTE 
INFORMATION 



MANA
ISLAND

KAPITI
ISLAND

WELLINGTON
HARBOUR

To Wellington (Queens Wharf)

To Seatoun

Mati
u / 

So
mes I

sla
nd

W
oodsid

e

May
morn

Mata
raw

a

So
lw

ay

Ren
all

 St
re

et

FEATHERSTON

MARTIN
BOROUGH

GREYTOW
N

CARTERTON

MASTERTON

Mas
terto

n 

So
uth

Mas
terto

n 

Eas
t

Mas
terto

n 

W
est

La
nsd

owne

Mas
terto

n Town C
entre

201

204

206

202

200

200

Rim
utak

a

Tunnel
To H

utt V
all

ey,

W
ellin

gto
n

WRL

H
W

air
ara

pa H
osp

ita
l

203

Wairarapa Public Transport Network

Targeted local bus routes

Core bus route
200

204 206203202201

Rail services 
WRL

Key
Stay up to date with 
MyMetlink
You can subscribe to Metlink alerts and get  
Real Time Information for your favourite 
services on the Metlink website home page, 
and set favourite locations in our online journey 
planner. Sign up for a MyMetlink account by 
visiting metlink.org.nz/my-metlink

Online timetables
To view timetables online, visit  
metlink.org.nz/timetables



Paying for  
your travel 

BUS FARES
Use a Snapper card on-board for the 
best fare and the easiest way to pay. 
Buy a Snapper card from selected 
retailers or online. You can find your 
nearest retailer at snapper.co.nz. 

Single cash fares can be purchased  
on-board from the driver.

TRAIN FARES 
A variety of passes and tickets are available for 
travelling on the rail network. You can purchase 
these from ticket agents and some railway stations. 
Find your nearest ticket agent at metlink.org.nz

Single cash fares can be purchased from on-board staff.

SUPERGOLD CARD
SuperGold card holders can  
travel free during off-peak times  
on Metlink services.

Off-peak hours 
Monday – Friday: 9am – 3pm and after 6.30pm 
Saturday – Sunday: All day 
Public holidays: All day

TOTAL MOBILITY
Your Total Mobility Card is also a 
Snapper Card. You can use this to  
get the Accessible Concession. 

Planning your 
journey

metlink.org.nz
Plan your journey on our  
online journey planner.  

METLINK COMMUTER APP

 

METLINK CONTACT CENTRE

0800 801 700 

Monday – Friday: 6am – 10pm 
Saturday: 7am – 9pm 
Sunday and public holidays: 8am – 8pm

Scan the QR code  
or download from  
an app store. 


